
Holiday Club  - Summer Camp 2024 – Booking Form   

If you are booking for more than one child, you must complete a booking form for each child.   

Name of Child      

D.O.B      

Has your child attended the club before –   YES/NO   

Club location you wish to book for – please tick -    Harrow or Chartridge    

My child has attended the club before, no changes are needing to be made to 

existing paperwork already provided.  

YES  

My child has not attended the club before, and I have read the instructions and 

emailed relevant paperwork for my child to attend the club in April.  

YES  

I have completed the order process online - Please tick –    

   

If not, please go to Welldonkidsclub.co.uk and book your child’s place before 

completing this form.   

Please provide your 
order number  

provided at the end of 
your booking.   

    

I am using either Tax-free account/Childcare vouchers to make my payment - this 
process does not require online booking –    

Please complete this form, submit payment through your Tax-free account or 

voucher company and provide the reference number given at the end of your 

payment submission – you can find the session times and prices of each session at 

the bottom of the holiday club page on the website – welldonkidsclub.co.uk – you 

will allow you to be able to calculate your session total to make payment.   

Tax- free payment 

reference number –   

                  Or   

Voucher company  

name –   

Voucher company 

payment reference 

number –    

   

Please confirm the days and session time booked online or would like to book using Tax 
free/Voucher Companies below –    
   

Date Session Time 

Monday 22nd July 2024 – HARROW ONLY  

Tuesday 23rd July 2024 – HARROW ONLY  

Wednesday 24th July 2024  

Thursday 25th July 2024  

Friday 26th July 2024  

Monday 29th July 2024  

Tuesday 30th July 2024  

Wednesday 31st July 2024  

Thursday 1st August 2024  

Friday 2nd August 2024  

Monday 5th August 2024  

Tuesday 6th August 2024  

Wednesday 7th August 2024  

Thursday 8th August 2024  

Friday 9th August 2024  

Monday 12th August 2024  



Tuesday 13th August 2024  

Wednesday 14th August 2024  

Thursday 15th August 2024  

Friday 16th August 2024  

Monday 19th August 2024  

Tuesday 20th August 2024  

Wednesday 21st August 2024  

Thursday 22nd August 2024  

Friday 23rd August 2024  

Tuesday 27th August 2024  

Wednesday 28th August 2024  

Thursday 29th August 2024  

Friday 30th August 2024  

Monday 2nd September 2024  

Tuesday 3rd September 2024  
   
I confirm I understand that booked days are non-refundable and cannot be swooped with other days if 

nonattendance of booked day should happen.   

   

Full name of parent/carer...........................................................   

   

Date...........................   

   

Signature of parent/carer.........................................   

  


